
Sun Mar 03 NSE 4:00 PM

Wed Mar 06 PEP 9:15 PM

Fri Mar 08 MUR 8:45 PM

Sun Mar 10 PEP 3:30 PM

Wed Feb 28 MB2 9:00 PM Wed Mar 13 MB2 9:15 PM

Fri Mar 15 MB2 9:15 PM

Sun Mar 03 FRA 6:30 PM

Wed Mar 06 MUR 8:45 PM

Fri Mar 08 MB2 7:15 PM

Sun Mar 17 FRA 8:45 PM

Wed Feb 28 PEP 9:15 PM Wed Mar 20 PEP 8:00 PM WOLVERINES

Fri Mar 22 MUR 7:45 PM

Sun Mar 03 NSE 6:00 PM

Wed Mar 06 PEP 7:15 PM

Fri Mar 08 MB2 9:15 PM

Sun Mar 10 PEP 5:30 PM

Fri Mar 01 MUR 9:15 PM Wed Mar 13 PEP 9:15 PM

Fri Mar 15 MB2 7:15 PM

Sun Mar 03 FRA 8:30 PM

Wed Mar 06 MB2 9:15 PM

Fri Mar 08 MUR 6:45 PM Sun Mar 17 FRA 6:45 PM TRAILS WEST

3rd Team to Prov's

HOCKEY CALGARY
Calgary Junior C Hockey League

2023-2024 Season

PROVINCIAL QUALIFICATION -   Hockey Calgary is required to send 3 teams to Junior C Provincials.  For the 2024 Provincials Championships, 

Hockey Calgary will be represented by the 2 teams that advance to the final series (HC City Championships). One game will be played between 

the two losing teams of the semi-finals to determine the third team advancing to Provincials. 

RAIDERS

Play In Round

NORTHWEST

RAIDERS

MCKNIGHT

SOUTHSIDE

BOW RIVER

MCKNIGHT

TRAILS WEST

WOLVERINES

WOLVERINES

RAIDERS

Provincials: Being held in Ardrossan, AB from March 29-31, 2024

7th v 8th - the winner advances to the quarter finals as the highest seed, the loser plays the winner of 9v10

9th v 10th - the winner plays the loser of 7v8

W9v10 v L7v8 - the winner of this game advances to the quarter finals as the lowest seed

SOUTHSIDE

COCHRANE

TRAILS WEST

PLAY IN ROUND - 7th TO 10th placed teams will take part in a Play In Round to determine placing for the quarter final brackets.                                                                                                                                               
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BOW RIVER

CHESTERMERE

WOLVERINES

BOW RIVER

CHESTERMERE

SPRINGBANK

CHESTERMERE


